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Officer as an accompaniment to the Nomination paper)

For election to the office of zone No.21 of Kendrapara Zilla parishad of
Kendrapara District

I Kamini Khatua, wife of Ases Kumar Khatua candidate at the above

1 election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under:_
T

| 1 (Al I have in the past been convicted of criminar offence in the

, following case (sJ and the details are as under:_ NIt
I

| (B) That I have in the past been discharged / acquitted in the foilowing
case [s]:t --

!

Et

I

\s
U
RJ

-S
\

6A

/1.V NIL
V-8#aEot'22_-I - ^'d.a a,t-.f.jJiiiitQ . rhe folrowing case {sJ is /
rdraoSllo ''Cognizance has been taken by the court:

I

are pending

NIL

against me in which
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I
t
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i
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2. That,l / my spouse / my dependents*** own the following

proPerties:

(Al w'lb?
ffi.o*. present Market

Value according to You, Agricultural Land(sJ

Self name- Kamini Khatua

Spouse- Ases Ku. Khatua

Dependent son(s)

Arup Ku. Khatua

Dependent daughter(sJ Alaka

Manjari Khatua

Dependent (others)

(Give name and relationshiP)

In joint name(sJ

App.o*. Preient Market

Value according to YouUrban Land[s]

Self Name- Kamini Khatua

Snouse- Ases Ku. Khatua

Dependent sonIsJ

Arup Ku. Khatua

Dependent daughter[s] Alaka

Manjari Khatua

Dependent [othersJ

(Give name and relationshiP)

In ioittt n"*e1tJ (Give names)

.
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3. (A) That, I / my spouse / my dependents*** own the folrowing moveable
properry:

bENTIFIED BY ME

Ilt
6

(

A
']r'lSrn ryutn $i|AN

W
Motor

Approx.
present

market value
according to

you

with
escription

such as Car,

Jeep, Truc\
Bus

Gold &
gold

orname
nts;

other
precrou
s stone

[s) (in
totals/e l,'-tram/ca 

I

rat) I

Approx. I Silver& |

Present I silver I 1rPProx'

market I orname i Present

value J nts fin I market value

accordingl totaljeri according to

to you I amsl- I You

Self Name

Kamini Khatua
NIL NIL 5Ogm. 2,25,000 1Ogm. 600/-

Spouse

Ases Ku. Khatua
1 Bike Rs.40,000/- NIL NIL NIL NIL

Dependent son(sJ I -]_--
Arup Ku. Khatua J NIL I. NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Dependent

daughter[sJ Alaka

Manjari Khatua

NIL NIL 2gm. Rs.9000 NIL NIL

Dependent I -l_--(others) I l

(Give name and 
/ "tt / 

NIL

relationshipl I I

NIL NIL NIL NIL

In joint name[s)

fGive names) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

n
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/ my spouse / my dependents*** have the following Bank balance/

Name of the
Bank/Post

0ffice
t<

LA

!.lliltlq sAMAI

fe0eIa llislrict

riu;2ltEttl

Rs,10,000/-

2,00,000/-

Rs.1000/-

Rs.1000/-

IOB,
ParadeeP
IDBI Bank,
ParadeeP

SBI, Tikhiri
Cuttack

Central Co-

operative
Bank,

Spouse
Ases Ku. Khatua

Dependent son[sJ

Dependent
daughter(s)
Alaka Manjari
Khatua

Dependent
(othersJ
(Give name and
relationshiPJ

In joint name(sJ
(Give names)

fu'a-;ot khd,t^
n
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4. That I / my spouse / my dependents*xx are liable to pay the fo

public,'financiaf institutions 
"nd 

Gou"rnrnunt dues (Give detailsJ

dues

i,Dil;;i)"

"ryr,9

*'
o

€

',t

:
il

I
J

:

t
I

My education qualification are as under ;

:: gth passed from Bayababa High School, Ramachandrapur in 2004

I, Kamini Khatua, W/o- Ases Kumar Khatua' Vill- Raghunathpur' Po- Patalipanka'

Ps- Marshaghai, Dist- Kendrapara do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this

affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowredge and belief, that no part of it is

false and that nothing materials has been concealed therefrom'

Verified at Kendrapara this, the 18s Day of Iantary 2022

Identified bY

Witnesses l

Dues to
Financial

Institutions

Income
tax DuesGovernment Dues

Rs.80,000/-

SBI, Tikhiri
Spouse
Ases Ku. Khatua

Dependent son (s)

Dependent daughter (sJ

Dependent (othersJ lGive

In Joint name[s]
Give names

fin-;nt Ma'"
Deponent
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